VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 254

Eastern Virginia Medical School

Item 254 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Financial Assistance For Educational and General Services (11000)	\$30,990,881	\$30,990,881
Sponsored Programs (11004)	\$595,612	\$595,612
Medical Education (11005)	\$30,395,269	\$30,395,269
Fund Sources:		
General	\$30,990,881	\$30,990,881